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T1 San Jose State 882 291 293 298

1 Lucia Lopez Ortega 211 -5 69 -3 73 +1 69 -3

7 Moa Andersson 221 +5 70 -2 75 +3 76 +4

T8 Nicola Kaminski 223 +7 77 +5 71 -1 75 +3

T26 Rebecca Gyllner 231 +15 78 +6 74 +2 79 +7

T36 Isabella Cioe 235 +19 75 +3 82 +10 78 +6

T49 Tessa Kremser 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

T1 UNLV 882 292 294 296

3 Toa Yokoyama 216 E 72 E 70 -2 74 +2

4 Foong Zi Yu 218 +2 72 E 76 +4 70 -2

T12 McKenzi Hall 224 +8 73 +1 77 +5 74 +2

T18 Hina Matsui 228 +12 75 +3 75 +3 78 +6

T26 Mayumi Umezu 231 +15 78 +6 73 +1 80 +8

T49 Pin Hsi Chen 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

3 Nevada 889 288 303 298

2 Anna Shultse 215 -1 70 -2 75 +3 70 -2

T8 Gabby Kano 223 +7 77 +5 74 +2 72 E

T14 Payton Lovisa 225 +9 74 +2 76 +4 75 +3

T29 Nikki Chindavong 232 +16 72 E 78 +6 82 +10

T34 Raesa Sheikh 234 +18 72 E 81 +9 81 +9

T49 Marina Nonaka 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

4 Colorado State 892 295 299 298

T5 Kara Kaneshiro 219 +3 71 -1 73 +1 75 +3

T14 Katie Stinchcomb 225 +9 75 +3 77 +5 73 +1

T23 Jacinda Lee 229 +13 75 +3 76 +4 78 +6

42 Pemika Arphamongkol 148 N/A 74 +2 0 N/A 74 +2

44 Lacey Uchida 151 N/A 0 N/A 75 +3 76 +4

45 Ebba Thalen 154 N/A 79 +7 75 +3 0 N/A

5 Fresno State 898 300 309 289

T5 Katelyn Lehigh 219 +3 73 +1 75 +3 71 -1

T8 Vunnisa Vu 223 +7 72 E 77 +5 74 +2

T18 MOTOKO SHIMOJI 228 +12 77 +5 80 +8 71 -1

T26 Amelia Garibaldi 231 +15 81 +9 77 +5 73 +1

41 Berglind Erla Baldursdottir 245 +29 78 +6 85 +13 82 +10

6 Boise State 902 301 298 303

T8 Teal Matsueda 223 +7 74 +2 74 +2 75 +3

T12 Hannah Lim 224 +8 75 +3 74 +2 75 +3

T23 Jillian Hui 229 +13 75 +3 77 +5 77 +5

38 Emily Cadwell 236 +20 77 +5 73 +1 86 +14

46 Brooke Patterson 158 N/A 77 +5 81 +9 0 N/A

47 Macee Greenwood 76 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 76 +4

7 New Mexico 911 298 299 314

17 Maria Garcia 227 +11 74 +2 75 +3 78 +6

T18 Chelsea Truong 228 +12 72 E 74 +2 82 +10

T18 Rebecca Galasso 228 +12 74 +2 76 +4 78 +6

T29 Anita Saechueng 232 +16 78 +6 75 +3 79 +7

T36 María Caparrós Levin 235 +19 81 +9 75 +3 79 +7

T49 Lisa-Marie Pagliano 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

8 San Diego State 914 304 306 304

T14 Kylie Phi 225 +9 78 +6 76 +4 71 -1

T18 Ema Narita 228 +12 72 E 77 +5 79 +7

T23 Stephanie Barbaglia 229 +13 76 +4 75 +3 78 +6
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T29 Maya Benita 232 +16 78 +6 78 +6 76 +4

40 Emilia Omander 243 +27 82 +10 80 +8 81 +9

T49 Nikki Kato 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

9 Wyoming 926 302 312 312

T32 Meghan Vogt 233 +17 77 +5 79 +7 77 +5

T32 Lucia Morelli 233 +17 77 +5 78 +6 78 +6

T34 Kira Reisner 234 +18 74 +2 79 +7 81 +9

39 Grace Dunkleberger 241 +25 81 +9 76 +4 84 +12

43 Kyla Wilde 150 N/A 74 +2 0 N/A 76 +4

48 Sophie Spiva 81 N/A 0 N/A 81 +9 0 N/A
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Individuals

No data available
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Teams

T1 San Jose State 298 +10

T1 UNLV 296 +8

3 Nevada 298 +10

4 Colorado State 298 +10

5 Fresno State 289 +1

6 Boise State 303 +15

7 New Mexico 314 +26

8 San Diego State 304 +16

9 Wyoming 312 +24
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Players

1 Lucia Lopez Ortega San Jose State 69 -3

2 Anna Shultse Nevada 70 -2

3 Toa Yokoyama UNLV 74 +2

4 Foong Zi Yu UNLV 70 -2

T5 Kara Kaneshiro Colorado State 75 +3

T5 Katelyn Lehigh Fresno State 71 -1

7 Moa Andersson San Jose State 76 +4

T8 Gabby Kano Nevada 72 E

T8 Teal Matsueda Boise State 75 +3

T8 Vunnisa Vu Fresno State 74 +2

T8 Nicola Kaminski San Jose State 75 +3

T12 Hannah Lim Boise State 75 +3

T12 McKenzi Hall UNLV 74 +2

T14 Kylie Phi San Diego State 71 -1

T14 Katie Stinchcomb Colorado State 73 +1

T14 Payton Lovisa Nevada 75 +3

17 Maria Garcia New Mexico 78 +6

T18 Chelsea Truong New Mexico 82 +10

T18 MOTOKO SHIMOJI Fresno State 71 -1

T18 Hina Matsui UNLV 78 +6

T18 Rebecca Galasso New Mexico 78 +6

T18 Ema Narita San Diego State 79 +7

T23 Stephanie Barbaglia San Diego State 78 +6

T23 Jillian Hui Boise State 77 +5

T23 Jacinda Lee Colorado State 78 +6

T26 Mayumi Umezu UNLV 80 +8

T26 Amelia Garibaldi Fresno State 73 +1

T26 Rebecca Gyllner San Jose State 79 +7

T29 Maya Benita San Diego State 76 +4

T29 Anita Saechueng New Mexico 79 +7

T29 Nikki Chindavong Nevada 82 +10

T32 Meghan Vogt Wyoming 77 +5

T32 Lucia Morelli Wyoming 78 +6

T34 Raesa Sheikh Nevada 81 +9

T34 Kira Reisner Wyoming 81 +9

T36 María Caparrós Levin New Mexico 79 +7

T36 Isabella Cioe San Jose State 78 +6

38 Emily Cadwell Boise State 86 +14

39 Grace Dunkleberger Wyoming 84 +12

40 Emilia Omander San Diego State 81 +9

41 Berglind Erla Baldursdottir Fresno State 82 +10

42 Pemika Arphamongkol Colorado State 74 +2

43 Kyla Wilde Wyoming 76 +4

44 Lacey Uchida Colorado State 76 +4

45 Ebba Thalen Colorado State 0 N/A

46 Brooke Patterson Boise State 0 N/A

47 Macee Greenwood Boise State 76 +4

48 Sophie Spiva Wyoming 0 N/A

T49 Lisa-Marie Pagliano New Mexico 0 N/A

T49 Tessa Kremser San Jose State 0 N/A

T49 Marina Nonaka Nevada 0 N/A

T49 Nikki Kato San Diego State 0 N/A

POS Player Team RD 3

2025 Credit Union 1 Mountain West Women's Golf Championship (Women)

Round: 3 Date: Apr 17 Type: Stroke Play

Mission Hills CC - Rancho Mirage - CA: Mission Hills CC - Dinah Shore Tournament Course | 2025 MW Championship | 6,286 yds | Par 72

4/17/25, 5:14 PM SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal



Page 3 of 3

T49 Pin Hsi Chen UNLV 0 N/A
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